
Pump characteristics / Caractéristiques de la  pompe

Pump materials / Matériaux de la  pompe
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Characteristic curve / Courbe caractéristiques

Components / Composants Materials / Matériaux

Grey cast iron

EN-GJL-200, PN10
EN-GJS-400, PN16
CuSn10Zn2, PN10

Sealing flange / Bride d'étanchéité

EN-GJL-200
EN-GJS-400 (AKNH)
Bronze CuSn10Zn2 (AEP-LP-ALP)
AISI316 (LS-ALS)

Impeller / Turbine
EN-GJL-200
Bronze CuSn10Zn2 (AEP-LP-ALP)
AISI316 (LS-ALS)

Shaft / Arbre AISI 329

Shaft seal / Joint d’arbre
Carbon / SiC Viton
Carbon / SiC EPDM
Carbon / Ceramic. EPDM

O-ring / Joint torique NBR / EPDM

Technical data / Données Techniques

Conditions of use
Conditions 
d’utilisation

Applications

Air conditioning systems, Closed systems, Heating
systems, Industrial systems.
Systèmes de climatisation, Systèmes fermés, Chauffage
systèmes, systèmes industriels.

Fluid temp. / Temp. du fluide max 45 °C

Motor / Moteur

Pole / Pôle 2

Speed / Vitesse 1500 - 3000 rpm

Power / Puissance max 0.03 ÷ 190 kW

Power supply / Alimentation 400/230 V ~1 – 690/400 V ~3

Insulation / Isolation F Class / Classe F

Protection / Protection IP 54

Pump / Pompe

Rated Flow / Debit max 23 m³/h

Max Heads / Hmt max 20 m

Discharge size / Refoulement DN 50 ÷ DN 300

Max. operating pressure
Pression maxi de service 10 bar

 In-line fixed speed pump is a very energy-efficient and reliable dry motor 
pump. The bearings of the electric motors are permanently lubricated and 
maintenance-free.

Our grey cast iron centrifugal pump is suitable for heating systems, air 
conditioning systems, closed cooling circuits and industrial systems, 
among others.

Capacity/

Алматы   (7273)495-231   
Ангарск   (3955)42-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04   
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-42   
Белгород   (4735)40-23-142 
Благовещенск (4162)35-142-07 
Брянск   (4232)59-03-52   
Владивосток   (423)249-42-31 
Владикавказ (8672)42-90-42 
Владимир (4935) 49-43-18   
Волгоград   (844)278-03-42   
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59   
Воронеж   (473)204-51-73   
Екатеринбург   (343)384-55-142  

Ижевск   (3412)26-03-58 
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06  
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань   (843)206-01-42   
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81  
Калуга   (4242)92-23-67   
Кемерово   (3842)65-04-62   
Киров   (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-42   
Краснодар   (861)203-40-90   
Красноярск   (391)204-63-61  
Курск   (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (4352)50-90-47   
Липецк   (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск   (4219)55-03-13   
Москва   (495)268-04-70   
Мурманск   (8152)59-142-93   
Набережные Челны  (8552)20-53-41  
Нижний Новгород  (831)429-08-12   
Новокузнецк  (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12   
Новосибирск   (383)357-86-73 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12   
Омск   (3812)21-46-40   
Орел   (4262)44-53-42   
Оренбург   (4232)37-68-04   
Пенза   (8412)35-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 

Пермь   (342)205-81-47 
Ростов-на-Дону   (863)308-18-15   
Рязань   (4912)46-61-142   
Самара  (846)206-03-16 
Саранск (8342)35-96-24   
Санкт-Петербург   (812)309-46-40  
Саратов   (845)249-38-78   
Севастополь   (8692)35-31-93   
Симферополь   (3652)67-13-56   
Смоленск   (4212)29-41-42   
Сочи   (862)242-72-31   
Ставрополь   (8652)20-65-13 
Сыктывкар (8212)42-95-17 
Сургут   (3462)77-98-42 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97   

Тверь   (4352)63-31-42 
Тольяти (8435)63-91-07   
Томск   (3835)98-41-53   
Тула   (4272)33-79-87   
Тюмень   (3452)66-21-18 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51   
Ульяновск   (8435)24-23-59   
Уфа   (347)359-42-12   
Хабаровск   (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8435)42-53-07   
Челябинск   (421)202-03-61   
Череповец   (8202)49-02-142 
Чита (3035)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97   
Ярославль   (4422)69-52-93   

Киргизия  (996)312-96-26-47 Россия   (495)268-04-70 Казахстан  (772)734-952-31 

https://cadoppi.nt-rt.ru || cip@nt-rt.ru

Простые линейные циркуляционные насосы 
AE-L-AL. Технические характеристики
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